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Regis-I tration 
No. 

Date of 
Registration. 

3523 

4583 

4546 

1132 

3335 

~262 ' 

3588 

1650 

~527 

3347 

4364 

6219 

2377 

2173 

3612 

4~2 

2703 

5043 

2929 

588 

165 

4716 
3580 

427 

'200 

4714 

3547 

1913 

2973 

4420 

~?~~,1 

1922, Dec .•. 

1926, Dec ... 

1926, Dec ... 

1912, Jan ... 

1922, Ju~y .. 

1~13, Jan ... 

1923,July .. 

1915, Jan ... 

1926, Sept .. 

1922, July .. 

1926, Feb ... 

1929,J~n ... ' 

1918, July .. 

1~17, July .• 

1923, July .. 

1905 .. Dec ... 

1920, Ja?-: .. 

1.928, July .. 

1920,Dec ... 

1907, June .. 

1902, May .. 

1927,May .. 
1923, July .. 

1904, Dec ... 

' '1902, May .. 

1927, May .. 

1923, Feb ... 

1916, Aug .•. 

1921, Jan ... 

1926; July.;' 

J.~,J~~ ~u~~ .'. ' 
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, Name. 

Marshall, Gladys R. .. 

Marshall, Minnie Pauline 

*Marston, Hilda Annie .. 

lv,[artin, Annie A. 

Ma.rtin, Mrs. Clara Ade-
line 

Martin, Eliza Fitzgerald 

Martin, Esme 

Mart,in, Mrs. Francis 
DO\lgal (Thomson) 

Martin, Ida May 

Martin, La. vinia M. 

Martin, Ma.rion 
. 

Martin, Marion Kath-
leen 

Martin, Sister M. Ber-
nard 

Martin, Mary Isa.bel 

Martin, Moana M. 

Martyn, Emma Maria .• 

*Maslin, Florence Eleanor 

Mason, Alice Rose 

Mason, Georgina 

Mason, Gertrude Ellen 

Mason, Mrs. La ura. 
(Hea.th) 

Mason, Margaret .J ane 
*Massey, Alice I. 

~, 

Massey, Emma 

Ma,ssey, Mary 

Massey, Mary Placid 

Masters, Adelaide C. 

Mathet, Violet 

Mathe s on, Catherine 
Mactntyre 

M a,'t h e son, Isabella 
Linda 

l\fat~e8on, Margaret J ... 

REGISTER OF NURSES-contint£ed. 

Hospital at which trained; Qualifications. 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examina.tion, 
December, 1922. Sister 

Palmerston North and King George V Hospital, 
Rotorua, certificate. State examination, Decem
ber, 1926 

Royal Sea Bathing Hospital, Margate, England,four 
years, certificate, 1924. Midwifery certificate. 
Edinburgh Royal Maternity and Simpson Memorial 
Hospitals ' , " 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1911 ' 

Wang:mui Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1922 ' , 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 
1912. Private hospital; military nursing, No
vember, 1916, to August, 1920 

Hamilton Hospital certificate. State examination, . 
June, 1923 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, Decemb\Olr, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 
1916, to March; 1919 ' 

Lithgow Hospital, Lithgow, N.S.W., four, years, 
certificate. A.T.N.A. 

Gisborne Hospital certificate. .state 'axarirination, 
June, 1922. Sister, Hospital, Riverton 

Westport Hospital certificate. State eXamination, 
December, 1925. 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 
Decembf)r, 1928 

Lewisham Hospital, Sydney. A.T.N.A., 1914 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, June, 1917 

Residence. 

Care of Dr. 'Gilray's Private 
Hospital, Napier. 

Nurses' Olu~" Aucklap.~.: 

t. 

"Arita;', Gillies Avenue,Ep
som. 

Australia. 

Hospita.l, Ha.milton. 

Bridge Street, Kilbirnie. 

Hospital, rnv~r~argilL 

Lewif;lham Private, Hospital,. 
Christchurch. 

Wairoa Hospital certificate. State examination, Hospital; Waipukurau. 
June, 1923 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examina.tion, 9 Gordon Road,- Mount Eden. 
1905. Priva.te nursing; military, nursing, ,July, Auckland. ' , 
1915, to October, 1919; matron,Cambridge Sana-
torium, to date 

Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, Hospital, Fairlie. 
December, 1919. Sister, Ashburton Hospital; 
sister? Wairau Hospital. Midwifery certificate, 
Wairau Maternity Hospital, 1924 

Hamilton Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1928 

Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, Nurses' Club, Wellington. 
December, 1920 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, June, 1907. Private hospital and private 
nursing; Hamilton Hospital (sister), 1909-10; 
Napier Hospital (sister), 1910-12; Rotorua Sana
torium and Hawera Hospital (sister), 1912-14; 
Tauranga Hospital (matron), 1914-16; N.Z.A.N.S.? 
January, 1916, to January, 1917; Tauranga 
Hospital (matron) to 1920; acting - matron, 
Gisborne Hospital, 1921 ;' private nursing to 1922 ; 
matron, Coroma-udel Hospital to date 

Napier Hospital, 1884; Wellington Hospital, Waimarama, Makora,Master 
1885-93; passed examination as chemist, 1887; ton. ' 
City of London Lying-in Hospital, 1894; Pal-
merston North Hospital, 1895-97 

Croydon General Hospital, Surrey, England Nurses' Club, Dunedin. 
Wha.ngarei Hospital certificate. State exa.mination, Hospital, Whangarei. 

June, 1923. Midwifery certificate, Whangarei 
Hospital, 1924 

Gisborne Hospital. State examination, 1904. Pri- 12 Pr41ces Street, Auckland. 
vate hospita.l, 1904-7; Gisborne Hospital, 1907 ; 
private nursing, 1908; private hospital, 1908-10; 
sister, Dannevirke Hospital, 1910 

Wairau Hospital, 1893-1901; private hospital, 1901 Wellington:: 
to 1912 

Lewishs,m Hospital, Sydney, three-years certificate, 13 Paterson Street, Wellmgton. 
1926 

Southland Hospital certificate, Sta.te examina-' China. 
tion, December, 1922 

Auckla.nd Hospital certifica.te. State examination, 
June, 1916 

The Western Infirmary, Glasgow. Three yea.rs' car-' Box 198, 'Auckland. 
tificate ' 

Auckland Hospital certificate. -State examination, Hospita.l, Auckland. 
,June, 1926 

Auckland Hospital certificate. ',' State examination, 12 London Street, Pop,sonpy. 
June, 1918. Auckland Hospital to -May, 191"9; Auckla.nd: "," " ' 
WanganuiHospital ' , 


