REGISTER OF NURSES-continued.

Regis tratio No.		Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
3523	1922, Dec	Marshall, Gladys R	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,	Care of Dr. Gilray's Private Hospital, Napier.
4583	1926, Dec	Marshall, Minnie Pauline	December, 1922. Sister Palmerston North and King George V Hospital, Rotorua, certificate. State examination, Decem-	Hospital, Napier.
4546	1926, Dec	*Marston, Hilda Annie	ber, 1926 Royal Sea Bathing Hospital, Margate, England, four years, certificate, 1924. Midwifery certificate.	Nurses' Club, Auckland.
1132	1912, Jan	Martin, Annie A	Edinburgh Royal Maternity and Simpson Memorial Hospitals Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	
3335	1922, July	Martin, Mrs. Clara Ade-	December, 1911 Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination,	"Arita," Gillies Avenue, Ep-
1262	1913, Jan	line Martin, Eliza Fitzgerald	June, 1922 Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 1912. Private hospital; military nursing, No-	som. Australia.
3588	1923, July	Martin, Esme	vember, 1916, to August, 1920 Hamilton Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hospital, Hamilton.
1650	1915, Jan	Martin, Mrs. Francis Dougal (Thomson)	June, 1923 Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 1916, to March, 1919	Bridge Street, Kilbirnie.
4527	1926, Sept	Martin, Ida May	Lithgow Hospital, Lithgow, N.S.W., four years, certificate. A.T.N.A,	
3347	1922, July	Martin, Lavinia M	Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1922. Sister, Hospital, Riverton	Hospital, Invercargill.
4364	1926, Feb	Martin, Marion	Westport Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1925.	
6219	1929, Jan	Martin, Marion Kath- leen	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928	•••
2377	1918, July	Martin, Sister M. Bernard	Lewisham Hospital, Sydney. A.T.N.A., 1914	Lewisham Private Hospital, Christchurch.
2173	1917, July	Martin, Mary Isabel	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1917 Wairoa Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hospital, Waipukurau.
3612 482	1923, July	Martin, Moana M	June, 1923 Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	9 Gordon Road, Mount Eden,
	1900, Dec	maitym, minima mana.,	1905. Private nursing; military nursing, July, 1915, to October, 1919; matron, Cambridge Sana-	Auckland.
2703	1920, Jan	*Maslin, Florence Eleanor	torium, to date Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hospital, Fairlie.
			December, 1919. Sister, Ashburton Hospital; sister, Wairau Hospital. Midwifery certificate,	
5043	1928, July	Mason, Alice Rose	Wairau Maternity Ĥospital, 1924 Hamilton Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1928	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2929	1920, Dec	Mason, Georgina	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1920	Nurses' Club, Wellington.
588	1907, June	Mason, Gertrude Ellen	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1907. Private hospital and private nursing; Hamilton Hospital (sister), 1909–10;	••
•			Napier Hospital (sister), 1910–12; Rotorus Sanatorium and Hawera Hospital (sister), 1912–14;	
·I	alija. Nili i gr		Tauranga Hospital (matron), 1914–16; N.Z.A.N.S., January, 1916, to January, 1917; Tauranga	
19년 :			Hospital (matron) to 1920; acting matron, Gisborne Hospital, 1921; private nursing to 1922; matron, Coromandel Hospital to date	
165	1902, May	Mason, Mrs. Laura (Heath)	Napier Hospital, 1884; Wellington Hospital, 1885–93; passed examination as chemist, 1887; City of London Lying-in Hospital, 1894; Pal-	Waimarama, Makora, Master ton.
<b>4716 3580</b>	1927, May 1923, July	Mason, Margaret Jane *Massey, Alice I	merston North Hospital, 1895–97 Croydon General Hospital, Surrey, England Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1923. Midwifery certificate, Whangarei	Nurses' Club, Dunedin, Hospital, Whangarei.
427	1904, Dec	Massey, Emma	Hospital, 1924 Gisborne Hospital. State examination, 1904. Private hospital, 1904-7; Gisborne Hospital, 1907; private nursing, 1908; private hospital, 1908-10;	12 Princes Street, Auckland.
200	1902, May	Massey, Mary	sister, Dannevirke Hospital, 1910 Wairau Hospital, 1893–1901; private hospital, 1901 to 1912	Wellington.
4714	1927, May	Massey, Mary Placid	Lewisham Hospital, Sydney, three-years certificate, 1926	13 Paterson Street, Wellington.
3547	1923, Feb	Masters, Adelaide C	Southland Hospital certificate, State examination, December, 1922	China.
1913	1916, Aug	Mather, Violet	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1916	···
2973	1921, Jan	Matheson, Catherine MacIntyre	The Western Infirmary, Glasgow. Three years' certificate	Box 198, Auckland.
4420	1926, July	Matheson, Isabella Linda	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1926	Hospital, Auckland.
2294	1918, July	Matheson, Margaret J	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1918. Auckland Hospital to May, 1919; Wanganui Hospital	12 London Street, Ponsonby, Auckland.